Addal247

LAW ENTRANCE EXAMS
Ankita Ma'am

English Language

Orientation

Thursday, August 21, 2025

12:20 PM - 12:30 PM

English Language

Prepositions - 1

Saturday, August 23, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

Prepositions - 2

Tuesday, August 26, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

Articles

Thursday, August 28, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

Conditional Sentences

Saturday, August 30, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

Active Passive - 1

Tuesday, September 2, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

Active Passive - 2

Thursday, September 4, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

Question Tag

Saturday, September 6, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

figure of Speech - 1

Tuesday, September 9, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

figure of Speech - 2

Thursday, September 11, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

Narration

Saturday, September 13, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

Reading Comprehension

Tuesday, September 16, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

Sentence Rearrangement

Thursday, September 18, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

Vocabulary Basics - 3

Saturday, September 20, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

Vocabulary Basics - 4

Tuesday, September 23, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

Idioms and Phrases - 1

Thursday, September 25, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

Idioms and Phrases - 2

Saturday, September 27, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

Nouns -1

Tuesday, September 30, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

Nouns - 2

Saturday, October 4, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

Pronouns - 1

Tuesday, October 7, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

Pronouns - 2

Thursday, October 9, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

Adjectives

Saturday, October 11, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

VERB

Tuesday, October 14, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

Tenses - 1

Thursday, October 16, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

Tenses - 2

Saturday, October 18, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM




English Language

Subject Verb Agreement

Thursday, October 23, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

Modals

Saturday, October 25, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

Vocabulary Basics - 1

Tuesday, October 28, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

Vocabulary Basics - 2

Thursday, October 30, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

Adverb

Saturday, November 1, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

Adverbs and Conjunctions - 1

Tuesday, November 4, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

English Language

Adverbs and Conjunctions - 2

Thursday, November 6, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM




